ARTICOLO STUDIOS 25V9
PENDANT ROD & DROP LENGTH GUIDE
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13MM RODS

AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH GUIDE Australia/ Internarional

FLOAT

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
700mm
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1264mm

MONI / INDI / LUMI

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
900mm
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1179mm

Standard rod length and

total height apply to the single,

double and triple pendants.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH

4OOmm
500mm
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm
1400mm
1500mm
1600mm

(joined)
(joined)
(joined)
(joined)

25V9

TOTAL DROP
964mm
1064mm
1164 mm
1264mm
1364mm
1464mm
1564mm
1664mm
1764mm
1864mm
1964 mm
2064mm
2164mm

Any length above 1600mm and custom lengths available by request.

AVAILABALE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH

LOOmm
500mm
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm
1400mm
1500mm
1600mm

(joined)
(joined)
(joined)
(joined)

TOTAL DROP
679mm
779mm
879mm
979mm
1079mm
1179mm
1279mm
1379mm
1479mm
1579mm
1679mm
1779mm
1879mm

Any length above 1600mm and custom lengths available by request.



13MM RODS zsve
AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS

MONI XL / INDI XL / LUMI XL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

900mm
ROD LENGTH TOTAL DROP

TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE 400mm 928.5mm

AND FITTINGS 500mm 1028.5mm

1428.5mm 600mm 1128.5mm

Standard rod length and 700mm 1228.5mm

total height apply to the single, :

double and triple pendants. 800mm 1328.5mm
900mm 1428.5mm
1000mm 1528.5mm
1100mm 1628.5mm
1200mm 1728.5mm
1300mm (joined) 1828.5mm
1400mm (joined) 1928.5mm
1500mm (joined) 2028.5mm
1600mm (joined) 2128.5mm

Any length above 1600mm and custom lengths available by request.

SCANDAL
T' 'F STANDARD ROD LENGTH AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

1100mm
ROD LENGTH TOTAL DROP

TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE 4+00mm 498mm

AND FITTINGS 500mm 598mm

1198mm 600mm 698mm

Standard rod length and 700mm 798mm

total height apply to the

short and long pendants. 800mm 898mm

. R N 900mm 998mm

1000mm 1098mm
1100mm 1198mm
1200mm 1298mm
1300mm (joined) 1398mm
1400mm (joined) 1498mm
1500mm (joined) 1598mm
1600mm (joined) 1698mm

Any length above 1600mm and custom lengths available by request.
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13MM RODS

AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH GUIDE Australia/ Internarional

TRILOGY
HORIZONTAL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
1100mm

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1234.5mm

ROLO

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH
4LOOmm

500mm

600mm

700mm

800mm

900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm (joined)
1400mm (joined)
1500mm (joined)
1600mm (joined)

25V9

TOTAL DROP
534.5mm
634.5mm
734.5mm
834.5mm
934.5mm
1034.5mm
1134.5mm
1234.5mm
1334.5mm
1434.5mm
1534.5mm
1634.5mm
1734.5mm

Any length above 1600mm and custom lengths available by request.

DOUBLE DOWN (LARGE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1118mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH
LOOmm

500mm

600mm

700mm

800mm

900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm (joined)
1400mm  (joined)
1500mm (joined)
1600mm (joined)

TOTAL DROP
618mm
718mm
818mm
918mm
1018 mm
1118mm
1218mm
1318mm
1418mm
1518mm
1618mm
1718 mm
1818mm

Any length above 1600mm and custom lengths available by request.



13MM RODS zove
AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS

o ROLO

UP DOWN (LARGE)
STANDARD ROD LENGTH AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS FOR SNOW SHADES
900mm
ROD LENGTH TOTAL DROP
ITr\?CTlf\LIJ-D'-IlfllGGg;ADE 400mm 713mm
AND FITTINGS 500mm 813mm
1213mm (SNOW SHADE) 600mm 913mm
1093mm (SMOKE SHADE) 700mm 1013mm
800mm 1113mm
900mm 1213mm
1000mm 1313mm
1100mm 1413mm
1200mm 1513mm
1300mm (joined) 1613mm
1400mm (joined) 1713mm
1500mm  (joined) 1813mm
1600mm (joined) 1913mm
/ AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS FOR SMOKE SHADES
— 500mm 693mm
600mm 793mm
700mm 893mm
800mm 993mm
900mm 1093mm
1000mm 1193mm
1100mm 1293mm
1200mm 1393mm
1300mm (joined) 1493mm
1400mm (joined) 1593mm
1500mm (joined) 1693mm
1600mm (joined) 1793mm

Any length above 1600mm and custom lengths available by request.
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9.5MM RODS
AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS

-

ROD LENGTH GUIDE Australia/ Internarional

FIZI SINGLE BALL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
1200mm

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1360.6mm

FIZI TRIPLE BALL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
1200mm

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1360.6mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm

25V9

TOTAL DROP
760.6mm
860.6mm
960.6mm
1060.6mm
1160.6mm
1260.6mm
1360.6mm

Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at

an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm

TOTAL DROP
760.6mm
860.6mm
960.6mm
1060.6mm
1160.6mm
1260.6mm
1360.6mm

Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at

an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.



9.5MM RODS

AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH GUIDE Australia/ Internarional

OovVOoLO

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
800mm

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1390mm

Shade dimensions inclusive of

overall height may vary marginally
due to the nature of mouth blown

glass.

SLAB

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
900mm
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1358mm

Shade dimensions inclusive of

overall height may vary marginally
due to the nature of mouth blown

glass.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm

25V9

TOTAL DROP
1190mm
1290mm
1390mm
1490mm
1590mm
1690mm
1790mm

Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at

an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm

TOTAL DROP
1058mm
1158mm
1258mm
1358mm
1458mm
1558mm
1658mm

Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at

an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.



9.5MM RODS
AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH GUIDE Australia/ Internarional

SLIM

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
900mm
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND CEILING PLATE

1220.5mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm

25V9

TOTAL DROP
920.5mm
1020.5mm
1120.5mm
1220.5mm
1320.5mm
1420.5mm
1520.5mm

Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at

an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.

TUBI (SINGLE, DOUBLE AND TRIPLE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
900mm
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND CEILING PLATE

1067mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm

TOTAL DROP
767mm
867mm
967mm
1067mm
1167mm
1267mm
1367mm

Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at

an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.



9.5MM RODS zove
AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS

ORO
STANDARD ROD LENGTH AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS
900mm
ROD LENGTH TOTAL DROP
TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE 600mm 725mm
AND CEILING PLATE 700mm 825mm
1025mm
800mm 925mm
900mm 1025mm
1000mm 1125mm
1100mm 1225mm
1200mm 1325mm
Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at
an additional charge.
Custom lengths available by request.
TRILOGY
STANDARD ROD LENGTH AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS
ABOVE BALL
CONFIGURATION ROD LENGTH TOTAL DROP
616mm 616mm above ball configuration 1338mm
TOTAL HEIGHT 816mm above ball configuration 1538mm
INCLUDING SHADES 1016émm above ball configuration 1738mm

AND FITTINGS

1338mm Any rod length above 1016mm above ball configuration will require a
rod join which comes at an additional charge.

Rods below the ball

configuration are fixed

and not variable.

Customisation available

by request.

Custom lengths available by request.
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19MM RODS 2ove
AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS

ROLO
DOUBLE DOWN (EXTRA LARGE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

900mm ROD LENGTH TOTAL DROP
TOTAL HEIGHT 700mm 978mm
INCLUDING SHADES,

CEILING PLATES AND 900mm 178mm
FITTING 1100mm 1378mm
1178mm

Custom lengths available by request.

ROLO
UP DOWN (EXTRA LARGE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS
700mm ROD LENGTH TOTAL DROP
TOTAL HEIGHT 700mm 1135mm
INCLUDING SHADES,

CEILING PLATES AND 900mm 1335mm
FITTING 1100mm 1535mm
1135mm

Custom lengths available by request.

ROD LENGTH GUIDE Australia/ Internarional ﬁ



20MM X 10MM RODS
AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH GUIDE Australia/ Internarional

SWIVEL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
1100mm

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADES,
CEILING PLATES AND
FITTING

1193mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS
ROD LENGTH
600mm

700mm

800mm

900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm (joined)
1400mm (joined)
1500mm (joined)
1600mm (joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

25V9

TOTAL DROP
693mm

793mm
893mm
993mm
1093mm
1193mm
1293mm
1393mm
1493mm
1593mm
1693mm



