ARTICOLO STUDIOS PENDANT ROD & DROP LENGTH GUIDE





AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS



FLOAT

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
700mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS 1264mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENG	FTH .	TOTAL DROP
400mm		964mm
500mm		1064mm
600mm		1164mm
700mm		1264mm
800mm		1364mm
900mm		1464mm
1000mm		1564mm
1100mm		1664mm
1200mm		1764mm
1300mm	(joined)	1864mm
1400mm	(joined)	1964mm
1500mm	(joined)	2064mm
1600mm	(joined)	2164mm

Any length above 1600mm and custom lengths available by request.



MONI / INDI / LUMI

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS 1179mm

Standard rod length and total height apply to the single, double and triple pendants.

AVAILABALE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENG	FTH .	TOTAL DROP
400mm		679mm
500mm		779mm
600mm		879mm
700mm		979mm
800mm		1079mm
900mm		1179mm
1000mm		1279mm
1100mm		1379mm
1200mm		1479mm
1300mm	(joined)	1579mm
1400mm	(joined)	1679mm
1500mm	(joined)	1779mm
1600mm	(joined)	1879mm



AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS



MONI XL / INDI XL / LUMI XL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS 1428.5mm

Standard rod length and total height apply to the single, double and triple pendants.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENG	TH.	TOTAL DROP
400mm		928.5mm
500mm		1028.5mm
600mm		1128.5mm
700mm		1228.5mm
800mm		1328.5mm
900mm		1428.5mm
1000mm		1528.5mm
1100mm		1628.5mm
1200mm		1728.5mm
1300mm	(joined)	1828.5mm
1400mm	(joined)	1928.5mm
1500mm	(joined)	2028.5mm
1600mm	(joined)	2128.5mm

Any length above 1600mm and custom lengths available by request.



SCANDAL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH

1100mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS

1198mm

Standard rod length and total height apply to the short and long pendants.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENG	FTH .	TOTAL DROP
400mm		498mm
500mm		598mm
600mm		698mm
700mm		798mm
800mm		898mm
900mm		998mm
1000mm		1098mm
1100mm		1198mm
1200mm		1298mm
1300mm	(joined)	1398mm
1400mm	(joined)	1498mm
1500mm	(joined)	1598mm
1600mm	(joined)	1698mm



AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS



TRILOGY HORIZONTAL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 1100mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS 1234.5mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENG	TH	TOTAL DROP
400mm		534.5mm
500mm		634.5mm
600mm		734.5mm
700mm		834.5mm
800mm		934.5mm
900mm		1034.5mm
1000mm		1134.5mm
1100mm		1234.5mm
1200mm		1334.5mm
1300mm	(joined)	1434.5mm
1400mm	(joined)	1534.5mm
1500mm	(joined)	1634.5mm
1600mm	(joined)	1734.5mm

Any length above 1600mm and custom lengths available by request.



ROLO DOUBLE DOWN (LARGE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS 1118mm AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

TH	TOTAL DROP
	618mm
	718mm
	818mm
	918mm
	1018mm
	1118mm
	1218mm
	1318mm
	1418mm
(joined)	1518mm
(joined)	1618mm
(joined)	1718mm
(joined)	1818mm
	(joined) (joined)



AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS



ROLO UP DOWN (LARGE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS 1213mm (SNOW SHADE) 1093mm (SMOKE SHADE)

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS FOR SNOW SHADES

ROD LENG	тн	TOTAL DROP
400mm		713mm
500mm		813mm
600mm		913mm
700mm		1013mm
800mm		1113mm
900mm		1213mm
1000mm		1313mm
1100mm		1413mm
1200mm		1513mm
1300mm	(joined)	1613mm
1400mm	(joined)	1713mm
1500mm	(joined)	1813mm
1600mm	(joined)	1913mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS FOR SMOKE SHADES

500mm		693mm
600mm		793mm
700mm		893mm
800mm		993mm
900mm		1093mm
1000mm		1193mm
1100mm		1293mm
1200mm		1393mm
1300mm	(joined)	1493mm
1400mm	(joined)	1593mm
1500mm	(joined)	1693mm
1600mm	(joined)	1793mm



AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS



FIZI SINGLE BALL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 1200mm

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS
1360.6mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH	TOTAL DROP
600mm	760.6mm
700mm	860.6mm
800mm	960.6mm
900mm	1060.6mm
1000mm	1160.6mm
1100mm	1260.6mm
1200mm	1360.6mm

Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.



FIZI TRIPLE BALL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 1200mm

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS
1360.6mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH	TOTAL DROP
600mm	760.6mm
700mm	860.6mm
800mm	960.6mm
900mm	1060.6mm
1000mm	1160.6mm
1100mm	1260.6mm
1200mm	1360.6mm

Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at an additional charge. $\,$



AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS



OVOLO

STANDARD ROD LENGTH

800mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS

1390mm

Shade dimensions inclusive of overall height may vary marginally due to the nature of mouth blown glass.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH	TOTAL DROP
600mm	1190mm
700mm	1290mm
800mm	1390mm
900mm	1490mm
1000mm	1590mm
1100mm	1690mm
1200mm	1790mm

Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.



SLAB

STANDARD ROD LENGTH

900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS 1358mm

Shade dimensions inclusive of overall height may vary marginally due to the nature of mouth blown

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH	TOTAL DROP
600mm	1058mm
700mm	1158mm
800mm	1258mm
900mm	1358mm
1000mm	1458mm
1100mm	1558mm
1200mm	1658mm

Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at an additional charge. $\,$



AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS



SLIM

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND CEILING PLATE 1220.5mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

TOTAL DROP
920.5mm
1020.5mm
1120.5mm
1220.5mm
1320.5mm
1420.5mm
1520.5mm

Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.



TUBI (SINGLE, DOUBLE AND TRIPLE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND CEILING PLATE
1067mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH	TOTAL DROP
600mm	767mm
700mm	867mm
800mm	967mm
900mm	1067mm
1000mm	1167mm
1100mm	1267mm
1200mm	1367mm

Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at an additional charge.



AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS



ORO

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND CEILING PLATE 1025mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH	TOTAL DROP
600mm	725mm
700mm	825mm
800mm	925mm
900mm	1025mm
1000mm	1125mm
1100mm	1225mm
1200mm	1325mm

Any rod length above 1200mm will require a rod join which comes at an additional charge.

Custom lengths available by request.



TRILOGY

STANDARD ROD LENGTH ABOVE BALL CONFIGURATION

616mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADES AND FITTINGS 1338mm

Rods below the ball configuration are fixed and not variable. Customisation available by request.

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH TOTAL DROP 616mm above ball configuration 1338mm 816mm above ball configuration 1538mm 1016mm above ball configuration 1738mm

Any rod length above 1016mm above ball configuration will require a rod join which comes at an additional charge.



AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS



ROLO DOUBLE DOWN (EXTRA LARGE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADES,
CEILING PLATES AND
FITTING
1178mm

AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

 ROD LENGTH
 TOTAL DROP

 700mm
 978mm

 900mm
 1178mm

 1100mm
 1378mm

Custom lengths available by request.



ROLO UP DOWN (EXTRA LARGE)

STANDARD ROD LENGTH A

700mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADES, CEILING PLATES AND FITTING 1135mm AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH 700mm 900mm 1100mm

Custom lengths available by request.



TOTAL DROP

1135mm

1335mm

1535mm

20MM X 10MM RODS

AVAILABLE ROD AND DROP LENGTHS



SWIVEL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 1100mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADES, CEILING PLATES AND FITTING 1193mm AVAILABLE ROD LENGTHS

ROD LENGTH TOTAL DROP 600mm 693mm 700mm 793mm 893mm 800mm 900mm 993mm 1000mm 1093mm 1100mm 1193mm 1200mm 1293mm 1300mm (joined) 1393mm 1400mm (joined) 1493mm 1500mm (joined) 1593mm 1600mm (joined) 1693mm

